
VALENTIJN - FOREST CUP - B.U.C.
LEOPOLDSBURG 16.2.2025

K.O.L.

Kwinten CLAES
Indiv.
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 9530m
Tijd : 1:49:00 (11'26"/km)

25/28 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Nico CEUNEN 0:51:43
2. Brent VLEUGELS 0:55:35
3. Bert BOCKX 0:56:34

1. 167 00:02:11 160m 13'39"/km
2. 150 00:04:51 00:07:02 618m 7'51"/km
3. 106 00:03:16 00:10:18 482m 6'47"/km
4. 109 00:01:27 00:11:45 161m 9'00"/km
5. 111 00:02:25 00:14:10 327m 7'23"/km
6. 119 00:23:17 00:37:27 847m 27'29"/km
7. 137 00:08:14 00:45:41 686m 12'00"/km
8. 130 00:01:59 00:47:40 367m 5'24"/km
9. 127 00:03:33 00:51:13 245m 14'29"/km

10. 122 00:04:07 00:55:20 489m 8'25"/km
11. 140 00:05:08 01:00:28 529m 9'42"/km
12. 134 00:03:50 01:04:18 420m 9'08"/km
13. 133 00:01:29 01:05:47 168m 8'50"/km
14. 132 00:04:21 01:10:08 420m 10'21"/km
15. 128 00:05:08 01:15:16 482m 10'39"/km
16. 129 00:02:19 01:17:35 139m 16'40"/km
17. 121 00:05:24 01:22:59 564m 9'34"/km
18. 120 00:02:49 01:25:48 303m 9'18"/km
19. 115 00:04:11 01:29:59 397m 10'32"/km
20. 116 00:04:15 01:34:14 343m 12'23"/km
21. 143 00:03:21 01:37:35 330m 10'09"/km
22. 155 00:07:16 01:44:51 537m 13'32"/km
23. 123 00:03:24 01:48:15 375m 9'04"/km
24. 999 00:00:45 01:49:00 149m 5'02"/km
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